DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
CARNMORE LIMITED NI620964
CARRICK DIGITAL LIMITED NI651977
CARRICK DIGITAL LIMITED NI651977
CARRICK DIGITAL MARKETING LIMITED NI651981
CARRICK DIGITAL MARKETING LIMITED NI651981
CARRICK HAIR COMPANY LTD NI637491
CARRICKLEE BREEZE LTD NI611809
CARRICK MEADOWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY  NI637238

LIMITED
CARRY PROPERTIES LIMITED NI632070
CASHELBROOK LIMITED NI611350
CASHEL INVESTMENTS LIMITED NI063705
CASTLE ARCHDALE BOAT HIRE AND NI652009
WATERSPORTS LTD
CASTLE ARCHDALE BOAT HIRE AND NI652009
WATERSPORTS LTD
CASTLEAVERY LIMITED NI644505
CASTLEBLOOM LIMITED NI651941
CASTLEBLOOM LIMITED NI651941
CASTLEDERG CHILDCARE SERVICES LTD NI063653
CASTLEGREEN FARMS LIMITED NI606678
CASTLEHILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED NI628710
CASTLE HILL FOUNDATION NI621628
CASTLE HILL FOUNDATION NI621628
CASTLEHILL PLACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED NI045815
CASTLEHUME COURT MANAGEMENT LTD NI069418
CASTLE INTERIORS & DEVELOPMENTS LTD NI062263
CASTLELODGE PROPERTIES LIMITED NIO71780
CASTLEMEGHAN LTD. NI644546
CASTLENAHINCH LIMITED NI651994
CASTLENAHINCH LIMITED NI651994
CASTLEROE PRE-CAST CONCRETE LIMITED NIO044855
CASTLEVIEW P N H LTD NI046501
CATERING EQUIPMENT SPECIALISTS NI606799
(NI) LTD
CAUSEWAY BATHROOM REFURBISHMENTS NI646054
LIMITED
CAUSEWAY CARGO LTD NI651929
CAUSEWAY CARGO LTD NI651929
CAUSEWAY COAST VINEYARD CHURCH NI068677
CAUSEWAY PALLETS & TRANSPORT LIMITED NI053361
CAUSEWAY RURAL & URBAN NETWORK NI056878
CAVANACAW GRANGE MANAGEMENT NI652014
COMPANY LTD
CAVANACAW GRANGE MANAGEMENT NI652014
COMPANY LTD
CB CONSULTANCY SERVICES (2018) LTD NI651948
CB CONSULTANCY SERVICES (2018) LTD NI651948
C.B. CONTRACTS (N.I.) LTD NI038170
CBD WELLNESS MARKET LIMITED NI651883
CBD WELLNESS MARKET LIMITED NI651883
CCO (INT) LTD NI606704
CDE GLOBAL LIMITED NI038852
CDENVIRO LIMITED NI605619
CD ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED NI622400
CDJ GAMING SOLUTIONS LIMITED NI632674

CHILDRENS SOCIETY FOR THE COUN
OF ANTRIM AND DOWN

(b1)
(B1)
(C1)
(B1)
(C1)
(P1)
(D4)
(D4)

(P1)
(D4)
(D4)
(C1)

(B1)

To0a00awowa
[ S SO N G S NG i G Qi

28/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
22/03/2018

27/03/2018
28/03/2018
27/03/2018
28/03/2018

28/03/2018

27/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
26/03/2018

28/03/2018

26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018
28/03/2018

28/03/2018

26/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018

C DOHERTY & CO LTD
CEDEL COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
CELINE'S FASHIONS LTD
CELTIC LADY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
CENI ANTRIM COMPANY LIMITED
CENTRES (NI) LIMITED
CENTRE FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING
CENTRE FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING
CENTRE FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING
CENTRE FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING
CENTRE FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING
CENTRE FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING
CENTRE FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING
CENTRE SPOT AMUSEMENTS LTD
CENTRE SPOT RENTALS LTD
CENTRO INTERNATIONAL (UK) LTD
CENTURY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CE PROMOTIONS LIMITED
CFA INSTITUTE
CFA INSTITUTE
CHANGE ALIGNMENT LIMITED
CHANGE ALIGNMENT LIMITED
CHAPARRAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHAPARRAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHAPARRAL INVESTMENTS TWO LIMITED
CHAPARRAL INVESTMENTS TWO LIMITED
CHAPEL ROAD MANAGEMENT CO LTD
CHARLES HURST LIMITED
CHARLES HURST CORPORATION LIMITED
- THE
CHARLES HURST HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHARLIE'S BAR LTD
CHARM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD
CHAT.S.I. LIMITED
CHERRYDENE DEVELOPMENTS LTD
CHICHI PROPERTIES LIMITED
CHILDREN IN CROSSFIRE
CHILL EVENTS LTD
CHIMTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHIQUE SPORT LIMITED
CHLORINATION SERVICES LIMITED
CHOK LTD
CHOK LTD
CHURCH OF IRELAND ORPHANS AND
CHILDRENS SOCIETY FOR THE COUN

OF ANTRIM AND DOWN
CHURCH OF IRELAND ORPHANS AND
CHILDRENS SOCIETY FOR THE COUN

OF ANTRIM AND DOWN
CHURCH OF IRELAND ORPHANS AND
CHILDRENS SOCIETY FOR THE COUN

OF ANTRIM AND DOWN
CHURCH OF IRELAND ORPHANS AND
CHILDRENS SOCIETY FOR THE COUN

OF ANTRIM AND DOWN
CHURCH OF IRELAND ORPHANS AND

zzzz2z2z=z
HHHHH H H

NI049978
NI630361
NI612185
NI644788
NI636092
NIO63667
NI058552
NI058552
NI058552
NI058552
NI058552
NI058552
NI058552
NI617374
NI617377
NI629926
NIO72114
NI637095
FC023596
FC023596
NI627561
NI627561
FC035177
FC035177
FC035178
FC035178
NIO57577
NI004882
NI013590

R0O000134
NI618697
NI624425
NI069783
NI040950
NI643652
NIO54061
NI631809
NI059940
NI642994
NI060599
NI652026
NI652026
NI046248

NI046248

NI046248

NI046248

NIO46248

(D4)

23/03/2018
27/03/2018
28/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
23/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
28/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
23/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018

27/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
28/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018

27/03/2018



