DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CC CARNMORE LIMITED	NI620964	. ,		C DOHERTY & CO LTD	NI049978	(D4)	23/03/201
CARRICK DIGITAL LIMITED	NI651977	(B1)	27/03/2018	CEDEL COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	NI630361	(D1)	27/03/201
CARRICK DIGITAL LIMITED	NI651977	, ,		CELINE'S FASHIONS LTD	NI612185	(D1)	28/03/201
CARRICK DIGITAL MARKETING LIMITED	NI651981			CELTIC LADY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	NI644788		27/03/201
CARRICK DIGITAL MARKETING LIMITED	NI651981			CENI ANTRIM COMPANY LIMITED	NI636092		27/03/201
CARRICK HAIR COMPANY LTD	NI637491			CENTRES (NI) LIMITED	NI063667	, ,	23/03/201
CARRICKLEE BREEZE LTD	NI611809			CENTRE FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING N.I.	NI058552	. ,	28/03/201
CARRICK MEADOWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	NI637238	(D4)	22/03/2018	CENTRE FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING N.I.	NI058552	, ,	28/03/201
LIMITED				CENTRE FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING N.I.	NI058552	. ,	28/03/201
CARRY PROPERTIES LIMITED	NI632070	. ,		CENTRE FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING N.I.	NI058552	' '	28/03/201
CASHELBROOK LIMITED	NI611350			CENTRE FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING N.I.	NI058552		28/03/201
CASHEL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	NI063705			CENTRE FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING N.I.	NI058552		28/03/201
CASTLE ARCHDALE BOAT HIRE AND	NI652009	(C1)	28/03/2018	CENTRE FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING N.I.	NI058552	, ,	28/03/201
WATERSPORTS LTD			/ /	CENTRE SPOT AMUSEMENTS LTD	NI617374	, ,	27/03/201
CASTLE ARCHDALE BOAT HIRE AND	NI652009	(B1)	28/03/2018	CENTRE SPOT RENTALS LTD	NI617377	. ,	27/03/201
WATERSPORTS LTD			05/00/0040	CENTRO INTERNATIONAL (UK) LTD	NI629926	. ,	27/03/201
CASTLEAVERY LIMITED	NI644505	. ,		CENTURY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	NI072114	. ,	28/03/201
CASTLEBLOOM LIMITED CASTLEBLOOM LIMITED	NI651941			CE PROMOTIONS LIMITED	NI637095		26/03/201
	NI651941	. ,		CFA INSTITUTE	FC023596	. ,	23/03/201
CASTLEDERG CHILDCARE SERVICES LTD	NI063653	. ,		CFA INSTITUTE	FC023596		23/03/201
CASTLEGREEN FARMS LIMITED	NI606678	. ,		CHANGE ALIGNMENT LIMITED	NI627561	. ,	28/03/201
CASTLEHILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	NI628710			CHANGE ALIGNMENT LIMITED CHAPARRAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	NI627561		28/03/201
CASTLE HILL FOUNDATION	NI621628	, - ,	, ,		FC035177		27/03/201
CASTLE HILL FOUNDATION	NI621628	(C2)	27/03/2018	CHAPARRAL HOLDINGS LIMITED CHAPARRAL INVESTMENTS TWO LIMITED	FC035177	, ,	27/03/201
CASTLEHILL PLACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED CASTLEHUME COURT MANAGEMENT LTD							27/03/201
CASTLEHUME COURT MANAGEMENT LTD CASTLE INTERIORS & DEVELOPMENTS LTD	NI069418			CHAPARRAL INVESTMENTS TWO LIMITED	FC035178 NI057577		27/03/201
CASTLE INTERIORS & DEVELOPMENTS LTD	NIU62263 NIO71780		28/03/2018	CHAPEL ROAD MANAGEMENT CO LTD CHARLES HURST LIMITED	NI03/3// NI004882		23/03/201 27/03/201
CASTLEMEGHAN LTD.	NI644546	. ,	27/03/2018		NI013590		27/03/201
	NI651994		27/03/2018	- THE	N1013390	(D4)	27/03/201
CASTLENAHINCH LIMITED CASTLENAHINCH LIMITED	NI651994 NI651994	. ,	27/03/2018		R0000134	(D4)	27/03/201
CASTLEROE PRE-CAST CONCRETE LIMITED		. ,	28/03/2018		NI618697	. ,	22/03/201
CASTLEVIEW P N H LTD	NI044833	. ,	28/03/2018		NI624425	. ,	22/03/201
CATERING EQUIPMENT SPECIALISTS	NI606799	. ,	26/03/2018		NI069783		26/03/201
(NI) LTD	NIOOOTJJ	(D4)	20/03/2010	CHERRYDENE DEVELOPMENTS LTD	NI040950		27/03/201
CAUSEWAY BATHROOM REFURBISHMENTS	NI646054	(E1)	28/03/2018	CHICHI PROPERTIES LIMITED	NI643652		27/03/201
LIMITED	PCOOPDIN	(11)	20/03/2010	CHILDREN IN CROSSFIRE	NI054061	. ,	27/03/201
CAUSEWAY CARGO LTD	NI651929	(C1)	26/03/2018	CHILL EVENTS LTD	NI631809	. ,	26/03/201
CAUSEWAY CARGO LTD	NI651929	. ,		CHIMTECHNOLOGY LIMITED	NI059940	. ,	28/03/201
CAUSEWAY COAST VINEYARD CHURCH	NI068677	. ,		CHIQUE SPORT LIMITED	NI642994	. ,	22/03/201
CAUSEWAY PALLETS & TRANSPORT LIMITED				CHLORINATION SERVICES LIMITED	NI060599	. ,	26/03/201
CAUSEWAY RURAL & URBAN NETWORK	NI056878	, ,	26/03/2018		NI652026	, ,	28/03/201
CAVANACAW GRANGE MANAGEMENT	NI652014	. ,	28/03/2018		NI652026	. ,	28/03/201
COMPANY LTD		(/	,,	CHURCH OF IRELAND ORPHANS AND	NI046248		27/03/201
CAVANACAW GRANGE MANAGEMENT	NI652014	(B1)	28/03/2018	CHILDRENS SOCIETY FOR THE COUN		(/	, ,
COMPANY LTD		, ,	., ,	OF ANTRIM AND DOWN			
CB CONSULTANCY SERVICES (2018) LTD	NI651948	(C1)	26/03/2018	CHURCH OF IRELAND ORPHANS AND	NI046248	(C2)	27/03/201
CB CONSULTANCY SERVICES (2018) LTD	NI651948	. ,	26/03/2018	CHILDRENS SOCIETY FOR THE COUN		(- /	
C.B. CONTRACTS (N.I.) LTD	NI038170	(D4)	22/03/2018	OF ANTRIM AND DOWN			
CBD WELLNESS MARKET LIMITED	NI651883		22/03/2018		NI046248	(C2)	27/03/201
CBD WELLNESS MARKET LIMITED	NI651883		22/03/2018				
CCO (INT) LTD	NI606704		23/03/2018	OF ANTRIM AND DOWN			
CDE GLOBAL LIMITED	NI038852	. ,	27/03/2018		NI046248	(C2)	27/03/201
CDENVIRO LIMITED	NI605619	(C2)	27/03/2018	CHILDRENS SOCIETY FOR THE COUN		,	
CD ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	NI622400		22/03/2018	OF ANTRIM AND DOWN			
CDJ GAMING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	NI632674	(D1)	22/03/2018	CHURCH OF IRELAND ORPHANS AND	NI046248	(C2)	27/03/201
HILDRENS SOCIETY FOR THE COUN							

OF ANTRIM AND DOWN